BECAUSE EFFICIENCY
MATTERS
Swiss LithoClast® Trilogy Lithotripter
Accelerate the speed of lithotripsy during percutaneous nephrolithotomy (PCNL)
with Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Lithotripter. A dual-energy, single probe lithotripter,
using a combination of ultrasonic and ballistic energy simultaneously with
suction, that safely fragments and removes stones faster than other leading
dual-energy lithotripters.1,2 The Trilogy Lithotripter is the breakthrough

Ø 3.9mm x 440mm 12 Fr 420mm 30 FR nephroscope (long)
EACH PROCEDURE HAS ITS OWN SIZE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SWISS LITHOCLAST® TRILOGY SYSTEM KIT
UPN Description
BUN22EULITCLTRYKT Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – EU, with EU Power Cord
BUN22UKLITCLTRYKT Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – UK, with UK Power Cord
BUN22CHLITCLTRYKT Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – CH, with CH Power Cord
BUN22EULITCLTR2HP Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – EU, with 2 Handpieces, with EU Power Cord1
BUN22UKLITCLTR2HP Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – UK, with 2 Handpieces, with UK Power Cord1
BUN22CHLITCLTR2HP Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit – CH, with 2 Handpieces, with CH Power Cord1
Included in all Kits:
M0068402030 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Handpiece Kit2
M0068402010 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Console3
M0068402050 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Foot Switch
M0068401810 Stone Catcher Holder
M0068401800 HDMI-VDI cable (10m)
M0068401820 Filling Bottle
M0068401890 Quick Guide
M0068401620 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Probes (3.4mm and 3.9mm)
M0068401630 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Probes (1.9 MM)
M0068401830 Bottle of Demineralized Water (2.5l)
M0068403590 Trilogy Reusable Torque Wrench
M0068401640 Trilogy Handpiece Steri-Holder
M0068401760 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Cart
M00684018XX Language specific Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System IFU (EN, FR, IT, DE, NO, DK, NL)4
M0068401XXX Country specific Power Cord4
1. Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Kit BUNDLES with two Handpieces include also two units of the following
items: 2 Trilogy  Handpiece Kit, 2 Trilogy Reusable Torque Wrench and 2 Trilogy Handpiece Steri-Holder
2.  Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Handpiece Kit includes the Trilogy Handpiece and Handpiece Cleaning Rod.
3. Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Console is only available in System Kits.
4. Please refer to the list of Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System Accessories for specific UPN.
SWISS LITHOCLAST TRILOGY SINGLE-USE ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
UPN Description
M0068402981 Stone Catcher for Trilogy (B x 5)
M0068402061 Double Suction Bags Set (B x 5)
M0068402071 Suction Bag 5l (B x 10)
SWISS LITHOCLAST TRILOGY CART
UPN Description
M0068401760 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Cart
SWISS LITHOCLAST TRILOGY SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
UPN Description
BUN22SWLITCLTHPKT Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Handpiece Bundle Kit*
M0068402050 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Foot Switch
M0068403590 Trilogy Reusable Torque Wrench
M0068401610 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Handpiece
M0068401810 Stone Catcher Holder
M0068401800 HDMI-VDI cable (10m)
M0068401820 Filling Bottle
M0068401830 Bottle of Demineralized Water (2.5l)
M0068401840 Power Cord (EU – 6m)
M0068401720 Power Cord (UK – 6m)
M0068401710 Power Cord (CH – 6m)v
M0068401890 Quick Guide
M0068401620 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Probes (3.4mm and 3.9mm)
M0068401630 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Probes (1.9mm)
M0068401790 Trilogy Handpiece Suction Connector
M0068401640 Trilogy Handpiece Steri-Holder
M0068401880 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System IFU (EN, NO, DK, NL)
M0068401870 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy System IFU (EN, FR, IT, DE)